Route 115

Transit Windsor

2023 Service Plan

Legend

== Route 115
o Transit Terminal

Route 115
Monday to Sunday

Southbound

Windsor International Transit Terminal to
Holy Names Catholic High School to
St. Clair College Terminal

Northbound

St. Clair College Terminal to

Holy Names Catholic High School to
Windsor International Transit Terminal

Route 115 will start and end at St. Clair
College and the Windsor International
Transit Terminal. This route is similar to
the Dominion 5 and adds service in both
directions on Mount Royal Drive and
Dominion Boulevard. Please see Route
305 for more service previously covered
by the Dominion 5. This is part of the
Transit Master Plan implementation.
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ROUTE 115 ROUTE 115

Windsor International Transit Terminal to St. Clair College St. Clair College to Windsor International Transit Terminal
WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS
SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND
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6:00 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:20 6:33 6:39 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:12 7:15
6:20 6:23 6:29 6:33 6:40 6:53 6:59 713 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:35
6:40 6:43 6:49 6:53 7:00 7:13 719 7:33 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:55
7:00 7:03 7:09 713 7:20 7:33 7:39 7:53 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:15
7:20 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:40 7:53 7:59 8:13 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:35
7:40 7:43 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:13 8:19 8:33 8:40 8:46 8:52 8:55
8:00 8:03 8:09 8:13 8:20 8:33 8:39 8:53 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:15
8:20 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:40 8:53 8:59 9:13 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:35
8:40 8:43 8:49 8:53 9:00 9:13 9:19 9:33 9:40 9:46 9:52 9:55
9:00 9:03 9:09 9:13 9:20 9:33 9:39 9:53 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:15
9:20 9:23 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:53 9:59 10:13 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:35
9:40 9:43 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:13 10:19 10:33 10:40 10:46 10:52 10:55
10:00 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:20 10:33 10:39 10:53 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:15
10:20 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:53 10:59 11:13 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:35
10:40 10:43 10:49 10:53 11:00 11:13 11:19 11:33 11:40 11:46 11:52 11:55
11:00 11:03 11:09 11:13 11:20 11:33 11:39 11:53 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:15
11:20 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:40 11:53 11:59 12:13 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:35
11:40 11:43 11:49 11:53 12:00 12:13 12:19 12:33 12:40 12:46 12:52 12:55
12:00 12:03 12:09 12:13 12:20 12:33 12:39 12:53 1:00 1:06 1:12 1:15
12:20 12:23 12:29 12:33 12:40 12:53 12:59 1:13 1:20 1:26 1:32 1:35
12:40 12:43 12:49 12:53 1:00 1:13 1:19 1:33 1:40 1:46 1:52 1:55
1:00 1:03 1:09 1:13 1:20 1:33 1:39 1:53 2:00 2:06 2:12 2:15
1:20 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:40 1:53 1:59 2:13 2:20 2:26 2:32 2:35
1:40 1:43 1:49 1:53 2:00 2:13 2:19 2:33 2:40 2:46 2:52 2:55
2:00 2:03 2:09 2:13 2:20 2:33 2:39 2:53 3:00 3:06 312 315
2:20 2:23 2:29 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:59 313 3:20 3:26 3:32 3:35
2:40 2:43 2:49 2:53 3:00 313 319 3:33 3:40 3:46 3:52 3:55
3:00 3:03 3:09 3:13 3:20 3:33 3:39 3:53 4:00 4:06 4:12 4:15
3:20 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:40 3:53 3:59 4:13 4:20 4:26 4:32 4:35
3:40 3:43 3:49 3:53 4:00 4:13 419 4:33 4:40 4:46 4:50 4:53
4:00 4:03 4:09 4:13 4:20 4:33 4:39 4:53 5:00 5:06 5:12 5:15
4:20 4:23 4:29 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:59 5:13 5:20 5:26 5:32 5:35
4:40 4:43 4:49 4:53 5:00 5:13 5:19 5:33 5:40 5:46 5:52 5:55
5:00 5:03 5:09 5:13 5:20 5:33 5:39 5:53 6:00 6:06 6:12 6:15
5:20 5:23 5:29 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:59 6:13 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:35
5:40 5:43 5:49 5:53 6:00 6:13 6:19 6:33 6:40 6:46 6:52 6:55
6:00 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:20 6:33 6:39 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:12 7:15
6:20 6:23 6:29 6:33 6:40 6:53 6:59 713 7:20 7:26 7:32 7:35
6:40 6:43 6:49 6:53 7:00 713 719 7:33 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:55
7:00 7:03 7:09 713 7:20 7:33 7:39 7:53 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:15
7:20 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:40 7:53 7:59 8:13 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:35
7:40 7:43 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:13 8:19 8:33 8:40 8:46 8:52 8:55
8:00 8:03 8:09 8:13 8:20 8:33 8:39 8:53 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:15
8:20 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:40 8:53 8:59 9:13 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:35
8:40 8:43 8:49 8:53 9:00 9:13 9:19 9:33 9:40 9:46 9:52 9:55
9:00 9:03 9:09 9:13 9:20 9:33 9:39 9:53 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:15
9:20 9:23 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:53 9:59 10:13 10:20 10:26 10:32 10:35
9:40 9:43 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:13 10:19 10:33 10:40 10:46 10:52 10:55
10:00 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:20 10:33 10:39 10:53 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:15
10:20 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:53 10:59 11:13 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:35
10:40 10:43 10:49 10:53 11:00 11:13 11:19 11:33 11:40 11:46 11:52 11:55
11:00 11:03 11:09 11:13 11:20 11:33 11:39 11:53 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:15
11:20 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:40 11:53 11:53 12:08




ROUTE 115 ROUTE 115

Windsor International Transit Terminal to St. Clair College St. Clair College to Windsor International Transit Terminal
SATURDAY SATURDAY
SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND
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7:15 718 7:24 7:28 7:32 7:43 7:43 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:14
8:15 8:18 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:43 8:43 8:54 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:14
9:15 9:18 9:24 9:28 9:32 9:43 9:43 9:54 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:14
10:15 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:32 10:43 10:43 10:54 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:14
11:15 11:18 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:43 11:43 11:54 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:14
11:45 11:48 11:54 11:58 12:02 12:13 12:13 12:24 12:30 12:36 12:42 12:44
12:15 12:18 12:24 12:28 12:32 12:43 12:43 12:54 1:00 1:06 1:12 1:14
12:45 12:48 12:54 12:58 1:02 1:13 1:13 1:24 1:30 1:36 1:42 1:44
1:15 1:18 1:24 1:28 1:32 1:43 1:43 1:54 2:00 2:06 2:12 2:14
1:45 1:48 1:54 1:58 2:02 2:13 2:13 2:24 2:30 2:36 2:42 2:44
2:15 2:18 2:24 2:28 2:32 2:43 2:43 2:54 3:00 3:06 312 314
2:45 2:48 2:54 2:58 3:.02 3:13 313 3:24 3:30 3:36 3:42 344
315 3:18 3:24 3:28 3:32 3:43 3:43 3:54 4:00 4:06 4:12 4:14
3:45 3:48 3:54 3:58 4:02 4:13 4:13 4:24 4:30 4:36 4:42 4:44
4:15 4:18 4:24 4:28 4:32 4:43 4:43 4:54 5:00 5:06 5:12 5:14
4:45 4:48 4:54 4:58 5:02 5:13 5:13 5:24 5:30 5:36 5:42 5:44
5:15 5:18 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:43 5:43 5:54 6:00 6:06 6:12 6:14
5:45 5:48 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:13 6:13 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:42 6:44
6:15 6:18 6:24 6:28 6:32 6:43 6:43 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:12 714
6:45 6:48 6:54 6:58 7:02 713 7:13 7:24 7:30 7:36 7:42 7:44
7:15 7:18 7:24 7:28 7:32 7:43 7:43 7:54 8:00 8:06 8:12 8:14
7:45 7:48 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:13
SUNDAYS and HOLIDAYS SUNDAYS and HOLIDAYS
9:30 9:33 9:39 9:43 9:47 9:58 9:58 10:09 10:15 10:21 10:27 10:29
10:30 10:33 10:39 10:43 10:47 10:58 10:58 11:09 11:15 1121 11:27 11:29
11:30 11:33 11:39 11:43 11:47 11:58 11:58 12:09 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:29
12:30 12:33 12:39 12:43 12:47 12:58 12:58 1:09 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:29
1:30 1:33 1:39 1:43 1:47 1:58 1:58 2:09 2:15 2:21 2:27 2:29
2:30 2:33 2:39 2:43 2:47 2:58 2:58 3:09 3:15 3:21 3:27 3:29
3:30 3:33 3:39 3:43 3:47 3:58 3:58 4:09 4:15 4:21 4:27 4:29
4:30 4:33 4:39 4:43 4:47 4:58 4:58 5:09 5:15 5:21 5:27 5:29
5:30 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:47 5:58 5:58 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:27 6:29
6:30 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:47 6:58 6:58 7:09 7:15 721 7:27 7:29






